PRODUCT INFORMATION:
SkyBeam UV Multipole Unit
18 Harlan Drive ■ Limington, ME 04049 USA
voice +1 877-546-1797 ■ fax +1 207-637-3668 ■  sales@fusionet.com
SkyBeam is a high-intensity cool-operation, multi-pole
UV LED spot curing system widely used in
Bench-top and automated production lines. The
system includes a long-life light guide, supports up

from overheating. The aluminum controller
housing is fully sealed to prevent contamina-
tion and ensure long system life.
PRODUCT INFORMATION:
SkyBeam UV Multipole Unit
18 Harlan Drive ■ Limington, ME 04049 USA
voice +1 877-546-1797 ■ fax +1 207-637-3668 ■  sales@fusionet.com
Security Key Switch
The system comes with a security key switch that prevents operators from making unauthor-
ized changes to the approved running parameters.
Long Life Flexible Light Guides
The cable of the UV LED light guides is a 2-meter flexible robot cable, tested to over 10
million bending cycles. 4 wavelengths are available, including 365, 385, 395 and 405 nm.
* Included by default unless otherwise specified at time of order
Part Number LED Wavelength  Cooling Type Details
 UV4053-365F* 365nm Fan Includes 6 & 12 mm lens, length=82 mm
UV4053-385F 385nm Fan Includes 6 & 12 mm lens, length=82 mm
UV4053-395F 395nm Fan Includes 6 & 12 mm lens, length=82 mm
UV4053-405F 405nm Fan Includes 6 & 12 mm lens, length=82 mm
UV4054-365C  365nm Convection Includes 6 & 12 mm lens, length=85 mm
UV4054-385C  385nm Convection Includes 6 & 12 mm lens, length=85 mm
UV4054-395C  395nm Convection Includes 6 & 12 mm lens, length=85 mm
UV4054-405C 405nm Convection Includes 6 & 12 mm lens, length=85 mm
Part Number Spot Size Irradiance at Distance  Wavelength
  UV4030-12MM* 12mm 1040 mW/cm2 @25 mm  365nm
UV4030-6MM* 6mm 5980 mW/cm2 @17 mm 365nm
UV4030-3MM 3mm 13,000 mW/cm2 @10 mm  365nm
UV3982-12MM 12mm 1040 mW/cm2 @25 mm 385 nm / 395 nm / 405 nm
UV3982-6MM  6mm 5980 mW/cm2 @17 mm 385 nm / 395nm / 405 nm